Contents

Acknowledgements

List offigures

List of tables

The Authors

List ofabbreviations

Introduction

1. Austria: the island of the Blessed' in the Ocean of Globalization
2. Denmark: The Survival of a Social Democratic Welfare State

3. New Zealand: Retrenchment and Reconstruction
4

. Switzerland: From Liberal to Conservative Welfare
State — a Pattern of Late Maturation?

5. Comparative Perspectives

Bibliography
Index

Vi
vili

80
130

191
245

277
311



