Contents

Acknowledgements	vi
List of figures	viii
List of tables	ix
The Authors	X
List of abbreviations	xi
Introduction	1
1. Austria: the 'Island of the Blessed' in the Ocean of Globalization	24
2. Denmark: The Survival of a Social Democratic Welfare State	80
3. New Zealand: Retrenchment and Reconstruction	130
4. Switzerland: From Liberal to Conservative Welfare State — a Pattern of Late Maturation?	191
5. Comparative Perspectives	245
Bibliography	277
Index	311